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BRIDAL HAIRSTYLING                             

BRIDAL GLAM WAVES                            
(This takes approx 1.5 hours, only available for Brides)

BRIDESMAIDS HAIRSTYLING    

Popular
DESTINATIONS​​​ 

CALGARY
(Cochrane, Airdrie) 
 
CANMORE              

BANFF                  

LAKE LOUISE            

EMERALD LAKE          

GOLDEN BC *           

FERNIE, BC *           

300

280

180

​​FLOWER GIRLS HAIRSTYLING
(UNDER 12)  

180

BLOW DRY ONLY HAIRSTYLING   
(For shorter then chin length, great for moms/grandmas)

90
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BRIDAL MAKEUP                              

BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP    

280

180

EVENT HAIR & MAKEUP                                         
Down-style Only

245

60

150

170

290

325

390

520
Take me with you | 0.85/km        

“An heirloom of
beauty, devoted to you.”

DA

TRIALS & PREVIEWS (PER SERVICE)                          
Only for brides who have booked and signed a contract

200

TRIALS & PREVIEWS (PER SERVICE)                          
Only for brides who have booked and signed a contract

200


