OUR SIGNATURE OFFERINGS

HAIR SERVICES

BRIDAL HAIRSTYLING BRIDAL GLAM WAVES (This takes approx 1.5 hours, only available for Brides) BRIDESMAIDS HAIRSTYLING FLOWER GIRLS HAIRSTYLING (UNDER 12) BLOW DRY ONLY HAIRSTYLING (For shorter then chin length, great for moms/grandmas) TRIALS & PREVIEWS (PER SERVICE) 200



MAKEUP SERVICES

BRIDAL MAKEUP	280
BRIDESMAIDS MAKEUP	180
EVENT HAIR & MAKEUP Down-style Only	245
TRIALS & PREVIEWS (PER SERVICE) Only for brides who have booked and signed a contract	200

POPULAR DESTINATIONS

CALGARY (Cochrane, Airdrie)	60	
CANMORE	150	
BANFF	170	
LAKE LOUISE	290	
EMERALD LAKE	325	
GOLDEN BC *	390	
FERNIE, BC *	520	
Take me with you 0.85/km		

"An heist ook of Geaufy, felofed to you."